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File #:  Version: 123-2879 Name: 24-0006Application for Provisional Internship Permit
– California Commission on Teacher Credentialing –
Named Employees for School Year 2023-2024

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:12/15/2023 Deputy Chief, Talent

On agenda: Final action:1/10/2024 1/10/2024

Enactment date: 1/10/2024 24-0006Enactment #:

Title: Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 2324-0108 - Application for Provisional
Internship Permit - California Commission on Teacher Credentialing - Named Employees for School
Year 2023-2024:
1. Jason Boni, K - 5th Grade Multiple Subject Teacher, Think College Now Elementary School;
2. Isaiah Jakab, K - 5th Grade Multiple Subject Teacher, Melrose Academy Elementary School;
3. Itzel Godinez, 6th - 8th Grade Multiple Subject Teacher, Roosevelt Middle School;
4. Larwrence Rogers, 6th - 8th Grade Multiple Subject Teacher, Westlake Middle School;
5. Camila Morales-Jimenez, 9th - 12th Grade Social Science Teacher, Life Academy High
School;
6. Waleed Ahmad, 9th - 12th Grade Chemistry Teacher, MetWest Academy High School;
7. Travis Koonze, K - 5th Grade Multiple Subject Teacher, East Oakland Pride Elementary
School;
8. Natalie Musick, 9th - 12th Grade Biology Science Teacher, Skyline High School;
9. Fate Hagood, 6th - 8th Grade Social Science Teacher, Elmhurst United Middle School;
10. Catherine Castillo, K - 5th Grade Mild/Moderate Support Needs SDC Teacher, Bridges
Academy Elementary School;
11. Mario Sanabria, K - 5th Grade PE Teacher, Melrose Academy Elementary School;
12. Yaneli Quinonez, K - 5th Grade Extensive Support Needs SDC Teacher, Horace Mann
Elementary School;
13. Kelsie Niemetz, K - 5th Grade Extensive Support Needs SDC Teacher, Prescott Elementary
School;
14. Kimberly Champion, K - 5th Grade Mild/Moderate Support Needs SDC Teacher, Kaiser
Elementary School;
15. Erinanne Warman, Early Childhood Development Mild/Moderate SDC Teacher, Emerson
Childhood Development Center;
16. Sean Tokarz, 6th - 8th Grade World Language: English Teacher, Elmhurst United Middle
School;
17. Marcie Bias, 9th - 12th Grade Social Science Teacher, Oakland High School;
18. Michael Morales, 9th - 12th Grade Social Science Teacher, Skyline High School;
19. Kathleen Kirkeby, K - 5th Grade Mild/Moderate Support Needs SDC Teacher, Bella Vista
Elementary School;
20. Alejandra Ortiz Anguiano, K - 5th Grade Mild/Moderate Support Needs SDC Teacher,
International Community Elementary School;
21. Syndey Fishman, K - 5th Grade Multiple Subject Teacher, Lockwood STEAM Elementary
School;
22. Vincent Salazar, 9th - 12th Social Science Teacher, Dew­­ey Academy High School; and
23. Diana Rueda, 6th - 8th Grade Social Science Teacher, Claremont Middle School.
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Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedBoard of Education1/10/2024 1 Pass

Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 2324-0108 - Application for Provisional Internship Permit -
California Commission on Teacher Credentialing - Named Employees for School Year 2023-2024:

1. Jason Boni, K - 5th Grade Multiple Subject Teacher, Think College Now Elementary School;

2. Isaiah Jakab, K - 5th Grade Multiple Subject Teacher, Melrose Academy Elementary School;
3. Itzel Godinez, 6th - 8th Grade Multiple Subject Teacher, Roosevelt Middle School;
4. Larwrence Rogers, 6th - 8th Grade Multiple Subject Teacher, Westlake Middle School;
5. Camila Morales-Jimenez, 9th - 12th Grade Social Science Teacher, Life Academy High School;
6. Waleed Ahmad, 9th - 12th Grade Chemistry Teacher, MetWest Academy High School;
7. Travis Koonze, K - 5th Grade Multiple Subject Teacher, East Oakland Pride Elementary School;
8. Natalie Musick, 9th - 12th Grade Biology Science Teacher, Skyline High School;
9. Fate Hagood, 6th - 8th Grade Social Science Teacher, Elmhurst United Middle School;
10. Catherine Castillo, K - 5th Grade Mild/Moderate Support Needs SDC Teacher, Bridges Academy Elementary

School;

11. Mario Sanabria, K - 5th Grade PE Teacher, Melrose Academy Elementary School;
12. Yaneli Quinonez, K - 5th Grade Extensive Support Needs SDC Teacher, Horace Mann Elementary School;
13. Kelsie Niemetz, K - 5th Grade Extensive Support Needs SDC Teacher, Prescott Elementary School;
14. Kimberly Champion, K - 5th Grade Mild/Moderate Support Needs SDC Teacher, Kaiser Elementary School;
15. Erinanne Warman, Early Childhood Development Mild/Moderate SDC Teacher, Emerson Childhood

Development Center;
16. Sean Tokarz, 6th - 8th Grade World Language: English Teacher, Elmhurst United Middle School;
17. Marcie Bias, 9th - 12th Grade Social Science Teacher, Oakland High School;

18. Michael Morales, 9th - 12th Grade Social Science Teacher, Skyline High School;

19. Kathleen Kirkeby, K - 5th Grade Mild/Moderate Support Needs SDC Teacher, Bella Vista Elementary School;

20. Alejandra Ortiz Anguiano, K - 5th Grade Mild/Moderate Support Needs SDC Teacher, International Community
Elementary School;

21. Syndey Fishman, K - 5th Grade Multiple Subject Teacher, Lockwood STEAM Elementary School;
22. Vincent Salazar, 9th - 12th Social Science Teacher, Dewey Academy High School; and
23. Diana Rueda, 6th - 8th Grade Social Science Teacher, Claremont Middle School.
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